
LOT 14 BLOCK 3 UNIT 3 GWEN LAKE 

494-331, WD 1459-1588, WD 1477-1

KNIPE MATTHEW CAMILLE/KNIPE MADELINE N
802 NW PALM DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-05997-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.010 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

12/28/2022 JS 0.27 11,343 0 0 11,343

STANDARD
1

259,439
175

11,343
270,957

0
270,957

0
270,957
270,957

0

274,416

1477/1617 10/18/2022 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KNIPE MATTHEW CAMILLE

KNIPE MATTHEW CAMIL

1459/1588 2/10/2022 WD Q I 01 249,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFERS STEVE

KNIPE MATTHEW CAMIL
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000045688 Remodel 8,215 10/14/2022

000043983 Roof Replacement 7,890 03/22/2022

HX Base Yr

802 NW PALM DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,683 115.1136 128.93 345,919 1967 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2376

BAS 918 100 918 88,769

FGR 540 55 297 28,719

FOP 32 30 10 967

FUS 1,458 100 1,458 140,985

2,948 2,683 259,439

BAS= W34 S27 E20 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E14 FGR= E20 N27 W20 S27$
N27$ PTR=N10 FUS=  N27 W54 S27 E54$ S10$.

BAS

34

27

20
14

27

FOP4

8

48

FGR

20

27

20

27

FUS 27

54

27

54

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 350.00 350.00 50 0 0 3 50 175

175

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 11,939.57 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 11,343


